
2018013 EDEN Sports Centre Mini 1
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051295

TSA040167

Winelands

EDEN

[1] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Christiaan JANSEN VAN VUUREN6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA051288

TSA050061

EDEN

EDEN

MARTIN MOSTERT

Zeke HOUGAARD 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA050068

TSA040172

GC

EDEN

[3] Connor Thomas DOIG

Jonker  BEUKES 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA030415

TSA048363

EDEN

WP

Johan LAMPRECHT

Johannes VAN WIJK Walkover

9

10

TSA040741

TSA048602

EDEN

WP

Keith LINDSAY

Mark BACKEBERG 7-6, 6-1

11

12

TSA050123

TSA048414

EDEN

EDEN

Ruan LAMPRECHT

[4] Louis FOURIE 6-4, 6-2

13

14

TSA050331

TSA051290

EDEN

EDEN

Ivan KOEN

MICHAEL MOSTERT 7-6, 6-4

15

16

TSA048392

TSA051310

EDEN

EDEN

Arno COLYN

[2] Drikus DE JAGER 6-0, 6-2

[1] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

MARTIN MOSTERT

6-4, 2-6, 10-7

[3] Connor Thomas DOIG

Johannes VAN WIJK

7-5, 6-3

Keith LINDSAY

[4] Louis FOURIE

7-5, 6-4

Ivan KOEN

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

6-1, 6-1

[1] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[3] Connor Thomas DOIG

7-5, 6-3

Keith LINDSAY

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

6-2, 6-2

[1] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

7-6, 6-7, 11-7

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

[3] Connor Thomas DOIG

Keith LINDSAY 6-2, 6-1

Position 3-4

[3] Connor Thomas DOIG

MARTIN MOSTERT

Johannes VAN WIJK 2-6, 6-1, 10-4

[4] Louis FOURIE

Ivan KOEN 6-7, 6-3, 10-4

Johannes VAN WIJK

[4] Louis FOURIE

4-6, 6-0, 12-10

Position 5-8

Johannes VAN WIJK

MARTIN MOSTERT

Ivan KOEN 6-1, 6-4

Position 7-8

MARTIN MOSTERT



Christiaan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Zeke HOUGAARD 6-1, 6-1

E2

Jonker  BEUKES

BYE

Mark BACKEBERG

Ruan LAMPRECHT 6-4, 6-4

MICHAEL MOSTERT

Arno COLYN 6-4, 6-4

Zeke HOUGAARD

Jonker  BEUKES

6-1, 6-1

Mark BACKEBERG

Arno COLYN

6-3, 6-1

Zeke HOUGAARD

Arno COLYN

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

Arno COLYN

Jonker  BEUKES

Mark BACKEBERG 6-0, 6-0

Position 11-12

Mark BACKEBERG

G1

Christiaan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

BYE

Ruan LAMPRECHT

MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-3, 4-6, 10-7

Christiaan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

MICHAEL MOSTERT

6-0, 6-0

Position 13-16

MICHAEL MOSTERT

H1

BYE

Ruan LAMPRECHT

Position 15-16

Ruan LAMPRECHT
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